
 

 

 
Johnson County Executive Airport  

12901 West 151 Street, Suite B 
Olathe, Kansas 66062  

  (913) 764-4800 

 
 
 

 

INSTRUCTOR CELL PHONE EMAIL RATINGS AVAILABILITY 

Pierce Wilson 
(Lead Flight Instructor)  (214) 772-2247  pwilson@goflexair.com CFI, CFII, MEI Full Time 

Ryan Tindall  (816) 304-7264 ryan@goflexair.com CFI, CFII, MEI Full Time 

Logan Fahy (913)687-5974 logan@goflexair.com CFI,CFII Part Time 

John Fitzgerald (913)201-6786 john@goflexair.com CFI,CFII Full Time 

Adam Sakati (913)444-2035 adam@goflexair.com CFI,CFII Full Time 

Kelson McAllister (913)369-5508 kelson@goflexair.com CFI Full Time 

Bill Tuccio 
(Chief Flight Instructor) (202) 805-1587 bill@goflexair.com CFI, CFII, MEI Part Time 

 


